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Company
Number

N 1.3399
N 1.6634
N 1.6947
NI.473

N 1.7542
NI.5719
Nl. 10972
NI.678
NI.653
NI.2873
R.692
Nl. 10402
NI.7751
NI.5557
NI.5926
Nl. 12031
NI.803
NI.8257
NI.415
Nl. 11223
NI.6692
NI.8542
N 1. 7447
NI.5161
R.468
NI.4867
NI.5757
R.78
NI.191
N 1. 5558
NI.9104
NI.7906
NI.7405
NI.7605
NI.8465
NI.8778
NI.9137
NI.8936
NI.9152
NI.742
R.134
N 1. 4882
NI.133
N 1. 9043
NI.7951
N 1. 5286
NI.730
NI.9856
N 1. 5604
R.243
NI.4610
NI.9304

Name of Company

Northferry Importers Limited
Park Eggs (Dungannon) Limited
R.H. Lavery and Co. Limited
Royal British Legion Attendants Company (Belfast)

Limited — The
S.P.D. (N.I.) Limited
Salmon Leap Limited — The
Sermet (Northern Ireland) Limited
Smyth's Weaving Company Limited
Solomon & Peres, Limited
Steegan Limited
Stevenson & Son Limited
Sugar & Spice &AII Things Nice Limited
Tyndall Ulster Managers Limited
Casa Holdings Limited
Coleraine and District Motor Club Limited
D. & L. Roofing Services Limited
Davidson & Murray, Limited
Down Plant Hire Limited Limited
Eason's Library Supplies Limited
Energy Plan International Limited
F.G. Wilson (Engineering) Limited
F. McGurgan & Co. Limited
Isochrome Plating Co. (N.I.) Limited
J.R.H. Greeves (Heating & Plumbing) Limited
Langanvale Estate Limited
London Irish Banking Limited
McCann (Armagh) Limited ,„.
Northern Ireland Chamber of Commerce and Industry
North of Ireland Finance Company Limited — The
Solest Securities Limited
Textile Engineering Services (U.K.) Li mited
Travan Agencies Limited
Travan Engineering Limited
U.B.R. (Books) Limited
Ulster Base Metals Limited
Academy Organizations Limited
Academy Organizations (Magazines) Limited
Alexander McConnell Limited
Bannvale Concrete Limited
Brumor Limited
Charles Hurst Limited
Charles Hurst (Commercials) Limited
Charles Hurst Developments Limited
Charles Hurst (Properties) Limited
Craigavon Health Studios Limited
D.I. Smyth & Co. Limited
Edmiston Keys & Co. Limited
Elite Promotions (Belfast) Limited
Excello Laboratories Limited
Gallaher Limited
Grundig Works (Northern Ireland) Limited
International Navigation Services Limited
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