Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
2.6.77	NI.3399	Northferry Importers Limited	D
"	NI.6634	Park Eggs (Dungannon) Limited	C
"	NI.6947	R.H. Lavery and Co. Limited	D
"	NI.473	Royal British Legion Attendants Company (Belfast) Limited — The	D
"	NI.7542	S.P.D. (N.I.) Limited	D
•	NI.5719	Salmon Leap Limited — The	D
"	NI.10972	Sermet (Northern Ireland) Limited	С
**	NI.678	Smyth's Weaving Company Limited	С
"	NI.653	Solomon & Peres, Limited	С
"	NI.2873	Steegan Limited	С
"	R.692	Stevenson & Son Limited	С
"	NI.10402	Sugar & Spice & All Things Nice Limited	E
"	NI.7751	Tyndall Ulster Managers Limited	С
3.6.77	NI.5557	Casa Holdings Limited	D
**	NI.5926	Coleraine and District Motor Club Limited	CD
"	NI.12031	D. & L. Roofing Services Limited	С
**	NI.803	Davidson & Murray, Limited	D
"	NI.8257	Down Plant Hire Limited Limited	D
.,	NI.415	Eason's Library Supplies Limited	D
"	NI.11223	Energy Plan International Limited	С
••	NI.6692	F.G. Wilson (Engineering) Limited	С
"	NI.8542	F. McGurgan & Co. Limited	D
••	NI.7447	Isochrome Plating Co. (N.I.) Limited	D
••	NI.5161	J.R.H. Greeves (Heating & Plumbing) Limited	D
" -	R.468	Langanvale Estate Limited	DE
"	NI.4867	London Irish Banking Limited	С
••	NI.5757	McCann (Armagh) Limited	D
"	R.78	Northern Ireland Chamber of Commerce and Industry	CD
•	NI.191	North of Ireland Finance Company Limited — The	D
,,	NI.5558	Solest Securities Limited	D
•	NI.9104	Textile Engineering Services (U.K.) Li mited	D
•	NI.7906	Travan Agencies Limited	D
,,	NI.7405	Travan Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.7605	U.B.R. (Books) Limited	D
	NI.8465	Ulster Base Metals Limited	D
8.6.77	NI.8778	Academy Organizations Limited	D
"	NI.9137	Academy Organizations (Magazines) Limited	D
,,	NI.8936	Alexander McConnell Limited	D
	NI.9152	Bannvale Concrete Limited	D
**	NI.742	Brumor Limited	D
,,	R.134	Charles Hurst (Composition) Limited	D
,,	NI.4882 NI.133	Charles Hurst (Commercials) Limited	D D
**	NI.9043	Charles Hurst (Proportice) Limited	D
***	NI.7951	Charles Hurst (Properties) Limited	D
"	NI.5286	Craigavon Health Studios Limited	E
,,	NI.730	D.I. Smyth & Co. Limited	E
•	NI.9856	Edmiston Keys & Co. Limited Elite Promotions (Belfast) Limited	C
	NI.5604	Excello Laboratories Limited	D
••	R.243	Gallaher Limited	C
	NI.4610	Grundig Works (Northern Ireland) Limited	D D
**	NI.9304	International Navigation Services Limited	D